
AHS Department Coordinators  
Art Department 

Jill Freeswick, Coordinator
Email: jfreeswick@acsdny.org

Ext. 32208 

Business Department
 Lisa Greco, Coordinator 

Email: lgreco@acsdny.org
Ext. 31170   

English Department 
Tina Tamweber, Coordinator 

Email: ttamweber@acsdny.org
Ext. 32435   

Family & Consumer Sciences 
Stefanie Rice, Coordinator
Email: srice@acsdny.org

Ext. 31716  

Guidance Department
Michelle Hartman, Coordinator
Email: mhartman@acsdny.org 

Ext. 31344  

Mathematics Department 
Matthew Hoyt, Coordinator
Email: myhoyt@acsdny.org 

Ext. 32207  

Music Department 
Richard Guillen, Coordinator
Email: rguillen@acsdny.org 

Ext. 31136  

Physical Education & Health 
David Gatta, Coordinator

Email:: dgatta@acsdny.org 
Ext. 31248 

Science Department 
Cindy Binnie, Coordinator

Email: cbinnie@acsdny.org 
Ext. 32203  

Social Studies Department
Kathy Bellino, Coordinator

Email: kbellino@acsdny.org 
Ext. 32206 

Special Education 
Stephanie Maher, Coordinator

Email: smaher@acsdny.org 
Ext. 31339  

Technology & Engineering 
Kimberly Sweck, Coordinator
Email: ksweck@acsdny.org 

Ext. 32205   

World Languages Department
Anne Cordella, Coordinator

Email: acordella@acsdny.org
Ext. 32204   

Please click on any blue 
underlined text to access the 

hyperlink.

Computer Coordinator
Marissa Berryann, Coordinator
Email: mberryann@acsdny.org  

Email only

Library
Lucy Miller, Librarian

Email: lhmiller@acsdny.org  
Ext. 31350/31353 

Director of Athletics
Michael Cring 

Email: mcring@acsdny.org  
Ext. 31246

https://www.arlingtonschools.org/Domain/10268
mailto:jfreeswick@acsdny.org
https://www.arlingtonschools.org/Domain/10269
mailto:lgreco@acsdny.org
https://www.arlingtonschools.org/Domain/10271
mailto:ttamweber@acsdny.org
https://www.arlingtonschools.org/Domain/10272
mailto:srice@acsdny.org
https://www.arlingtonschools.org/Domain/10273
mailto:mhartman@acsdny.org
https://www.arlingtonschools.org/Domain/10275
mailto:myhoyt@acsdny.org
https://www.arlingtonschools.org/Domain/10276
mailto:rguillen@acsdny.org
https://www.arlingtonschools.org/Domain/10277
mailto:dgatta@acsdny.org
https://www.arlingtonschools.org/Domain/10278
mailto:cbinnie@acsdny.org
https://www.arlingtonschools.org/Domain/10279
mailto:kbellino@acsdny.org
https://www.arlingtonschools.org/Domain/10280
mailto:smahar@acsdny.org
https://www.arlingtonschools.org/Domain/10281
mailto:ksweck@acsdny.org
https://www.arlingtonschools.org/Domain/10274
mailto:acordella@acsdny.org
mailto:mberryann@acsdny.org
https://www.arlingtonschools.org/domain/125
mailto:lhmiller@acsdny.org
https://www.arlingtonschools.org/domain/128
mailto:mcring@acsdny.org

